RUGGEDSWITCH™ - RS900
RUGGEDIZED FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
9-ETHERNET PORTS
.Up to 9 Ports: 10/100BaseTX or 100BaseFX (Fiber Optical)
combinations (Optional: 1-10/100BaseTX Port or 1-100BaseFX)
.Multimode and Singlemode optical transceivers
.Industry standard fiber optical connectors: LC, SC, ST, MTRJ

.draft-ietf-bridge-bridgemib-smiv2-03-RSTP-MIB
.IANAifType-MIB
MECHANICAL DRAWING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Power
5
Reset
Alarm
3
1
6
4
2
RS900
7
8
Tx
Rx
Tx
Rx
Power
5
Reset
Alarm
3
1
6
4
2
RS900
7
Tx
8
Rx
Tx
9
Rx
9
RUGGEDCOM
INDUSTRIAL STRENGTH NETWORKS TM
RUGGEDCOM
INDUSTRIAL STRENGTH NETWORKS TM
ORDER CODES
RS900 -__ - __ - ______
PS   M   P7P8P9
PS: POWER SUPPLY
.24 = 24 VDC
.48 = 48 VDC
.HI = 87-264VAC OR 88-300VDC
M: MOUNTING OPTION
.D = DIN RAIL
.P = PANEL MOUNT
.N = NONE
P7,P8,P9: PORT 7-9 OPTIONS
.00 = No port
.TX = 10/100TX (if selected, port 7&8 must both be TX)
.MJ = Multimode MTRJ
.MC = Multimode SC
.MT = Multimode ST
.T2 = Singlemode ST, Standard 20km
.L2 = Singlemode LC, Standard 20km
.L5 = Singlemode LC, Intermediate Reach 50km
.L9 = Singlemode LC, Long Reach 90km
.C2 = Singlemode SC, Standard 20km
.C5 = Singlemode SC, Intermediate Reach 50km
.C9 = Singlemode SC, Long Reach 90km
VALID ORDER CODE EXAMPLES
.RS900-24-D-000000
.RS900-24-D-TXTX00
.RS900-48-P-TXTXMT
.RS900-HI-D-C20000
.RS900-HI-D-L2L200
.RS900-HI-N-C5C5C9
RuggedCom Inc.
64 Jardin Dr. Unit # 3G
Concord, Ontario Canada L4K 3P3
Tel: (905) 760-7799 Fax: (905) 760-9909
Toll Free: (888) 264-0006
© 2004 RuggedCom Inc.
RuggedSwitch is a trademark of RuggedCom Inc.
Ethernet is a trademark of the Xerox Corporation.